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Maple Bluff Country Club
WPGA High School Invite

WPGA & WSGA
Mon, Apr 18
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T8
T10
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12
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Team

Middleton H.S.
Madison Edgewoo
Madison Memoria
Sun Prairie H.S
Oregon H.S.
Monona Grove H.
Onalaska H.S.
Verona H.S.
Mount Horeb H.S
Stoughton H.S.
Eau Claire Memo
Milton H.S.
Kewaskum H.S.
Monroe H.S.
Beloit Memorial
Fort Atkinson H
McFarland H.S.
Madison West H.
Janesville Park
Janesville Crai

Madison LaFolle
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313
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327
332
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360
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408
413
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